Weekly Notification List for week 28
Beginning Monday 8t July 2024 to Friday 12t July 2024

WK

28

Ward
No

18

New Applications

Date HMO licensing
received this
application

24.05.2024

Property
Address

73 Seggie Drive,
Guardbridge,
St Andrews, Fife,
KY16 OFE

Name of landlord/
Organisation

Paul Drybrugh

Week commencing 8% July 2024

Day to day
managing Agent

Number people
property is to be
licensed for

Deadline
for
Objections

02.08.2024

28

09.07.2024

37 Whitelaw Road,
Dunfermline, KY11
4RW

Arjun Ahlawat Ltd

02.08.2024

28

19

05.07.2024

19 City Road
St Andrews
KY16 9XQ

Gordon Bruins
Linda Bruins

Lawson &
Thompson

02.08.2024

28

19

09.07.2024

14 Priestden Park
St Andrews
KY16 8DL

James Douglas

Niven & Co Ltd

02.08.2024




Renewal Applications Week commencing 8" July 2024

Ward Date HMO Property Name of landlord/ Day to day Number people Deadline
licensing Address Organisation managing Agent property is to be for
received this licensed for Objections
application
28 19 05.07.2024 30 Bell Street Robin Mair PremierLet Ltd 4 02.08.2024
St Andrews

KY16 9UX




