## Weekly Notification List for week 28 Beginning Monday 8th July 2024 to Friday 12th July 2024

New Applications				Week commencing 8 <sup>th</sup> July 2024			
WK No	Ward No	Date HMO licensing received this application	Property Address	Name of landlord/ Organisation	Day to day managing Agent	Number people property is to be licensed for	Deadline for Objections
28	18	24.05.2024	73 Seggie Drive, Guardbridge, St Andrews, Fife, KY16 0FE	Paul Drybrugh		5	02.08.2024
28	4	09.07.2024	37 Whitelaw Road, Dunfermline, KY11 4RW	Arjun Ahlawat Ltd		5	02.08.2024
28	19	05.07.2024	19 City Road St Andrews KY16 9XQ	Gordon Bruins Linda Bruins	Lawson & Thompson	4	02.08.2024
28	19	09.07.2024	14 Priestden Park St Andrews KY16 8DL	James Douglas	Niven & Co Ltd	5	02.08.2024

Renewal Applications				Week commencing 8 <sup>th</sup> July 2024				
WK NO	Ward No	Date HMO licensing received this application	Property Address	Name of landlord/ Organisation	Day to day managing Agent	Number people property is to be licensed for	Deadline for Objections	
28	19	05.07.2024	30 Bell Street St Andrews KY16 9UX	Robin Mair	PremierLet Ltd	4	02.08.2024	